
19th April 2019 2019 IPC Wheelchair Dance Sport International Competition Cuijk
12. Para Dance Sport Single F/S Women Class 2

Rank Number Result

1 46 24,075

2 45 22,355

3 40 21,970

4 43 20,988

5 42 20,743

6 44 20,542

6 51 20,542

8 47 20,400

9 50 19,763

10 70 18,800

11 52 17,250

12 48 17,212

13 41 17,155

14 36 16,905

15 39 13,950

VALUE VALUE VALUE

1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max

50 8,8 7,9 7 7,5 7,5 7 8,8 7,633 8,8 7,5 8,5 8,2 9,5 7,5 9,5 8,500 1,25 1,3 1,1 1,2 1,1 1,3 1,225 0 19,763 9 50

41 7,2 7,5 7,3 7,7 7 7 7,7 7,333 7 7,3 7,5 8 7 7 8 7,267 1,2 1,25 1,05 1,15 1,05 1,25 1,175 0 17,155 13 41

40 7,9 7,9 8 8,8 7,8 7,8 8,8 7,933 7,7 8,4 9,1 9,4 9,5 7,7 9,5 8,967 1,2 1,4 1,3 1,3 1,2 1,4 1,300 0 21,970 3 40

51 8,5 7,6 7,8 8,6 7,5 7,5 8,6 7,967 8,5 7,9 8 8,9 9,3 7,9 9,3 8,467 1,15 1,35 1,25 1,25 1,15 1,35 1,250 0 20,542 7 51

70 8,7 7,7 7,2 8 7,1 7,1 8,7 7,633 8,6 7,2 8 8,8 8,5 7,2 8,8 8,367 1,15 1,3 1,15 1,2 1,15 1,3 1,175 0 18,800 10 70

52 8 7,6 7,2 7,5 6,9 6,9 8 7,433 7,7 7,1 7,5 7,9 7,5 7,1 7,9 7,567 1,15 1,3 1,1 1,15 1,1 1,3 1,150 0 17,250 11 52

42 8,5 7,9 8 8,9 7,1 7,1 8,9 8,133 8,5 8,2 8,9 9 9,2 8,2 9,2 8,800 1,2 1,35 1,2 1,25 1,2 1,35 1,225 0 20,743 5 42

48 7,7 7,6 7,3 8,5 6,8 6,8 8,5 7,533 7,5 7,5 7 8,5 7,3 7 8,5 7,433 1,15 1,25 1,05 1,15 1,05 1,25 1,150 0 17,212 12 48

44 7,9 7,8 8 8,9 7,2 7,2 8,9 7,900 7,9 8,3 8,5 9,2 8,8 7,9 9,2 8,533 1,2 1,35 1,25 1,25 1,2 1,35 1,250 0 20,542 6 44

47 8 7,8 8,5 8,8 7 7 8,8 8,100 8 8,7 9 9 9,2 8 9,2 8,900 1,2 1,4 1,2 1,15 1,15 1,4 1,200 0 20,400 8 47

45 8,2 8,1 8,8 9 7,9 7,9 9 8,367 8,2 8,8 9,2 9,5 9,5 8,2 9,5 9,167 1,25 1,4 1,25 1,3 1,25 1,4 1,275 0 22,355 2 45

43 8 7,6 8,6 9 7,7 7,6 9 8,100 7,9 8,6 9,3 9,2 9,5 7,9 9,5 9,033 1,15 1,4 1,2 1,25 1,15 1,4 1,225 0 20,988 4 43

46 8,1 8,1 8,9 8,9 9 8,1 9 8,633 8 8,9 9,2 9,5 9,8 8 9,8 9,200 1,25 1,4 1,35 1,35 1,25 1,4 1,350 0 24,075 1 46

36 7 7,5 7,8 7,8 6,8 6,8 7,8 7,433 7 7,9 6,9 8,5 5,5 5,5 8,5 7,267 1,15 1,25 1,05 1,15 1,05 1,25 1,150 0 16,905 14 36

39 7,8 7,5 7,7 7,5 6,9 6,9 7,8 7,567 7,5 7,7 7,5 7,5 5,8 5,8 7,7 7,500 1,15 1,2 1,05 1,1 1,05 1,2 1,125 3 13,950 15 39

Total points

Number Family Name / Name Country Number Result Rank

40 Austria 40 21,970 3

41 Poland 41 17,155 13

42 Germany 42 20,743 5

43 Kazakhstan 43 20,988 4

44 Belgium 44 20,542 6

45 Sofie  Cox Belgium 45 22,355 2

46 Olena Chynka  Ukraine 46 24,075 1

47 Poland 47 20,400 8

48 Belarus 48 17,212 12

50 Kazakhstan 50 19,763 9

51 Kazakhstan 51 20,542 7

52 Kazakhstan 52 17,250 11

36 Silke Jansen Belgium 36 16,905 14

39 Aliyeva Sevda kazakhstan 39 13,950 15

70 Kazakhstan 70 18,800 10

Adjudicators:

A: Monika / Graef Germany E: Bulpitt / Ray Great Britain

B: Pellens / Leona Belgium F: Govekar / Diethard Austria

C: Sepp / Gina Netherlands G: Novotny / Andrej Slovenia

D: Ziomek / Joanna Poland

Classifiers:

Eijsden / Marjon van Netherlands

Gulasingam / Sivakumar Canada

Non-voting Chairman:

Ziomek / Waldemar Poland

Scrutineer:

Boudewijn / Maaike Netherlands

Meijer / Jan Netherlands

Family Name / Name Country

Olena Chynka  Ukraine

Sofie  Cox Belgium

Sanja Vukasinovic Austria

Malika Muktarova Kazakhstan

Pamela Heijmanns Germany

Elien Bervoets Belgium

Nargiza Akhmetova Kazakhstan

Kokanova Assyl Kazakhstan

Poland

Kazakhstan

Joanna Reda

Aigul Balmagambetova 
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Aruna Zhaxagulova Kazakhstan

Hann Buzun Belarus

Aliyeva Sevda kazakhstan

BelgiumSilke Jansen

Agata Wojciechowska Poland

Joanna Reda

Number TS CP DL

Sanja Vukasinovic 

Agata Wojciechowska

Pamela Heijmanns 

Malika Muktarova

Elien Bervoets 

Hann Buzun 

Aigul Balmagambetova 

Nargiza Akhmetova

Aruna Zhaxagulova

Kokanova Assyl


